
 
Steps to Success Training Schedule 

  

Effectively Communicating Your Child's Needs 
Wednesday, July 20, 2016 
10:00am - 11:30am 
Good Shepherd Maternity House 
1340 Patrudge Avenue 
St. Louis, MO  63130 
 
Thursday, August 11, 2016 
1:00 pm – 3:00pm 
Waldo Branch Library 
201 East 75th Street 
Kansas City, MO 64114 
 
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 
Trails West Branch Library 
11401 East 23rd Street 
Independence, MO 64052 
 
IDEA Part C to Part B 
Tuesday, July 19, 2016 
5:00pm - 7:00pm 
Abilities First 
1370 E Primrose St,  
Springfield, MO 65804 
 
Wednesday, August 3, 2016 
6:00pm - 7:30pm 
Columbia Public Library 
100 W. Broadway 
Columbia, MO 65205 
 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 
10:00am - 12:00pm 
1702 E. La Harpe Street 
Kirksville, MO  63501 
(Please register online, limited space available) 
 
Tuesday, November 29, 2016 
3:00pm - 5:00pm 
BAILS 
719 Teaco Street 
Kennett, MO  63857 
 

Parental Rights 
Wednesday, July 27, 2016 
2:00pm - 4:00pm 
Hannibal Regional Office 
805 Clinic Rd 
Hannibal, MO 63401 
 
Thursday, September 8, 2016 
5:00pm - 7:00pm 
SEMO Autism Center 
611 N. Fountain Street 
Cape Girardeau, MO  63701 
 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 
5:30pm - 7:00pm 
Rolla Public Library 
900 North Pine Street 
Rolla, MO  65401 
 
Wednesday, November 16, 2016 
10:00am - 12:00pm 
Joplin Public Library 
300 South Main Street  
Joplin, MO 64801 
 
 

Understanding the IFSP 
Thursday, August 4, 2016 
10:00am - 11:30am 
MPACT Office 
7421 Mexico Road, Suite 200 
St. Peters, MO  63376 
 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 
11:30pm – 1:30pm 
North-East Branch 
6000 Wilson Road 
Kansas City, MO 64123 
 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 
Ferguson Library 
34 North Florissant Road 
Ferguson, MO 63135 

Missouri Parents Act (MPACT), Missouri’s Parent and Training Center (PTI), offers training that will help parents 
to understand the First Steps Program, teach them effective communication and advocacy skills, and help them 
to prepare for Early Childhood Special Education. All trainings are free of charge. To register please visit 
http://missouriparentsact.org/upcoming-trainings-events/. 
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